
Dairy Feeder Results
Hardin County Fair
Friday, September 10, 2021

Exhibitor Name Club Place Special Placing

01 - Class 1 Dairy Feeders ············· 7 records
Brady Heldman Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 1

Madison Kugel Kenton FFA 2

Adelia Leonard Boots and Buckles 3

Weston Heacock Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 4

Emma Smith Ridgemont FFA 5

Bethany Cameron Kenton FFA 6

Hayden Sampson Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 7

02 - Class 2 Dairy Feeders ············· 11 records
Alex Beach Mt. Victory Champs 1

Hannah Beach Mt. Victory Champs 2

Ruth EM Eckstein Ridgemont FFA 3

Aubrie Overly Ridgeway Jr. Boosters 4

Bethany Cameron Kenton FFA 5

Carson Bash Mt. Victory Champs 6

Alexander Gatchell Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 7

Brady Heldman Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 8

Hayden Sampson Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 9

Emma Smith Ridgemont FFA 10

Cadyn Hamilton Jumbo Jr. Farmers 11

03 - Class 3 Dairy Feeders ············· 9 records
Claire Shepherd Jumbo Jr. Farmers 1

Wyatt Arver Boots and Buckles 2

Cain Sullivan Boots and Buckles 3

Kylee Clem Hardin Northern FFA 4

Alex Weaver Goshen Youth 5

Kaylee Barlow Hardin Hoppers & Barnyard Friends 6

Aaron Modd Kenton FFA 7

Madison Kugel Kenton FFA 8

Weston Heacock Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 9

04 - Class 4 Dairy Feeders ············· 8 records
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04 - Class 4 Dairy Feeders ············· 8 records
Cadyn Hamilton Jumbo Jr. Farmers 1

Dylan Barlow Kenton FFA 2

Raya Weaver Goshen Youth 3

Alyssa Heldman Hardin Northern FFA 4

Cain Sullivan Boots and Buckles 5

Sophia Jump Ada Barnyard Farmers 6

Hannah Beach Mt. Victory Champs 7

Michael Newman Upper Scioto Valley FFA 8

05 - Class 5 Dairy Feeders ············· 7 records
Holden Lautenschlager Jumbo Jr. Farmers 1

Trenton Overly Ridgeway Jr. Boosters 2

Dylan Barlow Kenton FFA 3

Adelia Leonard Boots and Buckles 4

Alyssa Heldman Hardin Northern FFA 5

Kylee Clem Hardin Northern FFA 6

Sophia Jump Ada Barnyard Farmers 7

06 - Class 6 Dairy Feeders ············· 9 records
Holden Lautenschlager Jumbo Jr. Farmers 1 Reserve Champion

Emma Arver Boots and Buckles 2

Samantha Sullivan Boots and Buckles 3

Addison Mustain Boots and Buckles 4

Trenton Overly Ridgeway Jr. Boosters 5

Ethan Rall Kenton FFA 6

Zachary Hart Kenton FFA 7

Zachary Hart Kenton FFA 8

Taylor Barlow Hardin Hoppers & Barnyard Friends 9

07 - Class 7 Dairy Feeders ············· 8 records
Sydney Dyer Goshen Youth

Evan Rall Taylorcreek Lads & Lassies 1

Addison Modd Kenton FFA 2

Ruth EM Eckstein Ridgemont FFA 4

Alex Beach Mt. Victory Champs 5

Kaylee Newman Lynn Valley Farmers 6

Michael Newman Upper Scioto Valley FFA 7

Karsen Sprang Silvercreek Sliders 8
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08 - Class 8 Dairy Feeders ············· 8 records
Jayden Mustain Boots and Buckles

Emma Arver Boots and Buckles 1

Claire Shepherd Jumbo Jr. Farmers 2

Addison Modd Kenton FFA 3

Aubrie Overly Ridgeway Jr. Boosters 5

Samantha Sullivan Boots and Buckles 6

Adley Madison Ada Barnyard Farmers 7

Braxton Frederick Silvercreek Sliders 8

09 - Class 9 Dairy Feeders ············· 9 records
Jayden Mustain Boots and Buckles

Wyatt Arver Boots and Buckles 1

Aaron Modd Kenton FFA 3

Keegan McBride Boots and Buckles 4

Ethan Rall Kenton FFA 5

Lauren McBride Boots and Buckles 6

Adley Madison Ada Barnyard Farmers 7

Prezley Furer Mt. Victory Champs 8

Alex McBride Boots and Buckles 9

10 - Class 10 Dairy Feeders ············· 7 records
Tess Griffith Liberty Belles & Boys 1 Grand Champion

Alex McBride Boots and Buckles 2

Keegan McBride Boots and Buckles 3

TJ Griffith Liberty Belles & Boys 4

Lauren McBride Boots and Buckles 5

Téa Griffith Liberty Belles & Boys 6

Prezley Furer Mt. Victory Champs 7
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